

☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)       \$2,480.25       \$       0.0         ☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW       \$1,171.25       \$       0.0         ☐ Exempt from fee       ☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)       ☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)         ☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)         ☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)       \$850.00       \$			Prin	it	StartOve	Save		
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.  LEAD AGENCY County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING San Bernardino PROJECT TITLE  Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Project PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY San Bernardino CA  PROJECT APPLICANT Check appropriate box/ Local Public Agency School District  Other Special District  State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Chrifformental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  State Agency State CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (# applicable in the proviously issued cash receipt copy)  Associated in the proviously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)  State Agency San Declaration (MND) San Declaration San Declaration (MND) San Declaration San Declar			RECEIPT	NIIM	RED-	CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA		
STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (if applicable 2019011045  LEAD AGENCY County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING San Bernardino PROJECT TITLE  Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Project PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  CITY STATE  STATE  PHONE NUMBER (909) 771-4266  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY STATE								
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.  LEAD AGENCY County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING San Bernardino PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY STATE 2IP CODE 222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency School District Other Special District State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) State Agency State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$1.171.25 \$ 0.0  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) County documentary handling fee Other								
LEAD AGENCY County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING San Bernardino  PROJECT TITLE  Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY San Bernardino CA 92415-0450  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency School District Other Special District  State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Sharp County Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Tee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) State Agency State Agency Private Entity  Other State Agency Private Entity  Other State Agency Private Entity  Other State Agency State	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT OF EARLY					JWIDER (II applicable)		
County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts    COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING	LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY FMAII						
San Bernardino  PROJECT TITLE  Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME  County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)    Local Public Agency	County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts					21		
San Bernardino  PROJECT TITLE  Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME  County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE  222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  V. Local Public Agency  School District  Other Special District  State Agency  Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  Notice of Exemption (attach)  CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)  CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)  Sound School Sc	COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING							
Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Project  PROJECT APPLICANT NAME  County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY  STATE  ZIP CODE  92415-0450  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency  School District  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  Mater Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)  County documentary handling fee	San Bernardino					THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL  PHONE NUMBER (909) 771-4266  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE 222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency School District Other Special District State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) State Agency State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  Interpretation of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) COPW No Effect Determination (attach) County documentary handling fee County documentary handling fee Cother	PROJECT TITLE							
County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts  PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)    Local Public Agency	Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Project							
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)    Local Public Agency	PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT	EMAIL		PHONE NUI	MBER		
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS  222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor  PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency School District Other Special District State Agency Private Entity  CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW  Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) County documentary handling fee Other	County of San Bernardino Dept. of Public Works Special Districts	s			(909) 77	1-4266		
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)    Local Public Agency		CITY	STAT	Ę				
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)    Local Public Agency		San Bernardino	CA		92415-0	450		
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:    Environmental Impact Report (EIR)   \$3,445.25 \$ 0.6   Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)   \$2,480.25 \$ 0.6   Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW   \$1,171.25 \$ 0.6   Exempt from fee   Notice of Exemption (attach)   CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)   Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)    Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)   \$850.00 \$ 0.6   County documentary handling fee   \$50.6	<u> </u>							
□ Environmental Impact Report (EIR) \$3,445.25 \$ 0.6   □ Mitigated/Negative Deciaration (MND)(ND) \$2,480.25 \$ 0.6   □ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$1,171.25 \$ 0.6   □ Exempt from fee □ Notice of Exemption (attach) □ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)   □ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) □ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)   □ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) \$850.00 \$ 0.6   □ County documentary handling fee \$ 50.0	Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District		State A	gency	Private Entity		
□ Environmental Impact Report (EIR) \$3,445.25 \$ 0.6   □ Mitigated/Negative Deciaration (MND)(ND) \$2,480.25 \$ 0.6   □ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$1,171.25 \$ 0.6   □ Exempt from fee □ Notice of Exemption (attach) □ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)   □ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) □ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)   □ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) \$850.00 \$ 0.6   □ County documentary handling fee \$ 50.0	CHECK ADDI ICADI E EEEO.							
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)			80 445 05	_		0.00		
Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$1,171.25 \$ 0.0  Exempt from fee  ☐ Notice of Exemption (attach) ☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) ☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)  Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) \$850.00 \$ 0.0 ☐ County documentary handling fee \$50.00 ☐ Other				\$		0.00		
□ Exempt from fee □ Notice of Exemption (attach) □ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) □ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy) □ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) □ County documentary handling fee □ Other □ Other				\$				
□ Notice of Exemption (attach) □ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) □ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy) □ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) □ County documentary handling fee □ Other □ Other		unically to ODI IV	φ1,171.20	<b>a</b>		0.00		
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)  ☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)  ☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)  ☐ County documentary handling fee  ☐ Other  ☐ Other	☐ Exempt from fee							
<ul> <li>☑ Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt copy)</li> <li>☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)</li> <li>☐ County documentary handling fee</li> <li>☐ Other</li> </ul>	☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)							
<ul> <li>□ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)</li> <li>□ County documentary handling fee</li> <li>□ Other</li> </ul>								
<ul> <li>☐ County documentary handling fee</li> <li>☐ Other</li> <li>\$ 50.0</li> </ul>	Fee previously paid (attach previously Issued cash receipt cop	y)						
<ul> <li>☐ County documentary handling fee</li> <li>☐ Other</li> <li>\$ 50.0</li> </ul>								
□ Other \$	_	s Control Board only)	\$850.00	\$		0.00		
*				\$		50.00		
	2.16/			\$				
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☑ Other TOTAL RECEIVED \$ 50.0	74 4	TOTAL	DECENTA			50.00		
TOTAL RECEIVED \$		IOIAL	KECEIAED	\$		50.00		
SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAME AND TITLE	SIGNATURE	NCY OF FILING PRINTED I	VAME AND	TITLE				
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	X / / X /	- Amerika B						
Lisa Arredondo, Deputy Clerk	Lisa	a Arredondo, Depu	ty Clerk					

Posted On: Olloward

Removed On: 02 18 2021

Note and tradarmination Receipt No:	36.01062021. H7 002 Appendix D
Fe .	From: San Bernardino County Department of
	Public Agency: Public Works - Special Districts Address: 222 W Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor
10.00	San Bernardino, CA 92415-0450
Sacramento, CA	Contact Man Voyaif Contact Manager
Sacramenio, CA	Phone: 909-771-4266
■ Criunty Clerk	
County of: San Bernardino Address: 385 N. Arrowhead Ave	Lead Agency (if different from above):
San Bernardino, CA 92415-0130	Address:
The second secon	
	Phone:
Evily, 1. 2 is people if the set the neutraline in com- ference and a Charge	pliance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
	aringhouse): 2019011045
Title: Snow Drop Road Street Improvement Pr	of its and the second of the s
Applicant: San Bernardino County - Departme	nt of Public Works - Special Districts
county); Snowdrop Rd between	n Archibald Ave to Haven Ave, San Bernardino County
	The state of the s
addendum to the MND that Identified a reduction in im  San Bernardino County Pub	plic Works-Special Districts has approved the above
(■ Lead Agency or □	Hesponsible Agency)
3/1/19 has made (date)	e the following determinations regarding the above
(33.0)	
significant eff	fect on the
11 - Francisco de la Francisco de la 11 - Francisco	the provisions of CEQA.
The first of the f	Zel pushtati " To a superport ECV
■ See Englisher	Comparation of the Article of the State of State
A Transport of the Common growth was 1.	Ly as not his many of to the granning
The second secon	Was in the property of the party of the part
a file of the state of the stat	SO OFFICE AND A STATE OF THE PARTY.
	PST/ NSAS OLD STATE OF PROJECT CONTOUR!
met learned to the folia General Fafe of	tiel
222 W Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor, San Bernardino, (	
Tackle-	Title: DEPUTY DIESCIBE
10/00/0000	
Date	if you for the same PF-

The property of the property o